Information for Parents

SMO School Uniform Set
Supplied by Jagannath Bastralaya

Size Price (Rs.)
26 265
28 275
30 285
32 295
SHIRT T N
36 315
38 325
40 335
42 345
Size(Inches) Price (Rs.)
13 240
o [
PANT 16 275
17 290
18 305
Size(Inches) Price (Rs.)
32 368
34 380
FULL 36 392
PANT 38 404
40 416
42 428
44 440
Price (Rs.)
TIE & | Lower Classes 140
BELT Higher Classes 190
Classes XI & Xli 220

3rd May 2023

A complete uniform set
consists of :
Two shirts
One pant
One tie
One belt

Note : The cost of a specially tailor made uniform will be extra

The new school uniforms, once ready, will be distributed from the
school premises by Jagannath Bastralaya.

Specific time slots will be given for each class.

Tentative date for uniform distribution - 3rd week of May, 2023



